
 

 

Ryan White Part B Data Analysis Calendar Year 2023 

Data Analysis Timeframe: January 1, 2023 - December 31, 2023  
Total Unduplicated Clients: 5,446 
Total Service Units Delivered: 131,892 

Overall Viral Suppression 
Type Percentage Number 
Virally Suppressed 79.99% 4356 
Non-Virally Suppressed 6.08% 331 
Unknown/Missing Labs 13.94% 759 

Viral Suppression by HIV Risk Factor 
HIV Risk Factor Number 

of 
Clients 

% of Client 
Population 

Virally Suppressed # Virally 
Suppressed % 

Non-Virally 
Suppressed # 

Non-Virally 
Suppressed % 

Unknown/Missing 
Labs # 

Unknown/Missing 
Labs % 

Hemophilia 4 0.07% 3 75.00% 0 0.00% 1 25.00% 
Heterosexual 1228 22.55% 1026 83.55% 55 4.48% 147 11.97% 
IDU 206 3.78% 156 75.73% 14 6.80% 34 16.50% 
MSM 3441 63.18% 2760 80.21% 225 6.54% 456 13.25% 
MSM and IDU 66 1.21% 46 69.70% 9 13.64% 11 16.67% 
Other/Not 
Specified 

362 6.65% 273 75.41% 25 6.91% 64 17.68% 

Perinatal 82 1.51% 44 53.66% 1 1.22% 37 45.12% 
Transfusion 57 1.05% 48 84.21% 0 0.00% 9 15.79% 



 

 
 

 

 

75.00%
83.55%

75.73% 80.21%
69.70%

75.41%

53.66%

84.21%

0.00%

4.48%

6.80%
6.54%

13.64%
6.91%

1.22%

0.00%
25.00%

11.97%
16.50% 13.25% 16.67% 17.68%

45.12%

15.79%

H E M O P H I L I A H E T E R O S E X U A L I D U M S M M S M  A N D  I D UO T H E R / N O T  S P E C I F I E DP E R I N A T A L T R A N S F U S I O N

VIRAL SUPPRESSION BY HIV RISK FACTOR
Virally Suppressed % Non-Virally Suppressed % Unknown/Missing Labs


