

## Ryan White Part B Data Analysis Calendar Year 2023

Data Analysis Timeframe: January 1, 2023 - December 31, 2023

Total Unduplicated Clients: 5,446
Total Service Units Delivered: 131,892

Overall Viral Suppression							
Type	Percentage	Number					
Virally Suppressed	79.99%	4356					
Non-Virally Suppressed	6.08%	331					
Unknown/Missing Labs	13.94%	759					

Viral Suppression by HIV Risk Factor									
HIV Risk Factor	Number of Clients	% of Client Population	Virally Suppressed #	Virally Suppressed %	Non-Virally Suppressed #	Non-Virally Suppressed %	Unknown/Missing Labs #	Unknown/Missing Labs %	
Hemophilia	4	0.07%	3	75.00%	0	0.00%	1	25.00%	
Heterosexual	1228	22.55%	1026	83.55%	55	4.48%	147	11.97%	
IDU	206	3.78%	156	75.73%	14	6.80%	34	16.50%	
MSM	3441	63.18%	2760	80.21%	225	6.54%	456	13.25%	
MSM and IDU	66	1.21%	46	69.70%	9	13.64%	11	16.67%	
Other/Not Specified	362	6.65%	273	75.41%	25	6.91%	64	17.68%	
Perinatal	82	1.51%	44	53.66%	1	1.22%	37	45.12%	
Transfusion	57	1.05%	48	84.21%	0	0.00%	9	15.79%	



